
finish  top 20 schools scores
1  Washington State  288 286 299 873 +9
2  Sacramento State  297 287 295 879 +15
3  Idaho 303 300 308 911 +47
4  Seattle  307 296 310 913 +49
5  CSU Fullerton 308 305 307 920 +56
6  Montana State 306 305 310 921 +57
7  British Columbia 320 311 318 949 +85
8  Oklahoma City U. 315 306 336 957 +93
9  Idaho State  333 316 339 988 +124

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Alivia Brown  Washington State  71  70  69  210  -6
T2    Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  73  72  72  217  +1
T2    Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  74  69  74  217  +1
4    Michelle Kim  Idaho 71  72  76  219  +3
T5    Julia Becker  Sacramento State  73  73  74  220  +4
T5    Astha Madan  Sacramento State  78  69  73  220  +4
7    Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  71  73  77  221  +5
8    Vendela From  Seattle  73  71  78  222  +6
9    Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton 72  75  76  223  +7
10    Corrine Viden  Sacramento State  75  73  76  224  +8
11    Kelly Hooper  Montana State 74  76  76  226  +10
T12    Avril Li  British Columbia 79  75  73  227  +11
T12    Valeria Patino  Idaho 72  77  78  227  +11
T14    Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  76  76  76  228  +12
T14    Savannah Moody  Oklahoma City U. 71  72  85  228  +12
T14    Jaylee Tait  Montana State 74  79  75  228  +12
T14    Yen Ting Wong  Seattle  74  79  75  228  +12
18    Elodie Bridenne *  Washington State  80  71  78  229  +13
T19    Kelly Hunt *  Seattle  75  81  74  230  +14
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington State 288 286 299 873

1 Alivia Brown (1) 71 70 69 210

T2 Bree Wanderscheid (3) 74 69 74 217

7 Marie Lund-Hansen (2) 71 73 77 221

T19 Madison Odiorne (4) 72 74 84 230

T29 Emily Baumgart (5) 80 77 79 236

2 Sacramento State 297 287 295 879

T2 Sofie Babic (3) 73 72 72 217

T5 Astha Madan (2) 78 69 73 220

T5 Julia Becker (4) 73 73 74 220

10 Corrine Viden (5) 75 73 76 224

T14 Nishtha Madan (1) 76 76 76 228

3 Idaho 303 300 308 911

4 Michelle Kim (2) 71 72 76 219

T12 Valeria Patino (5) 72 77 78 227

T23 Kendall Gray (3) 83 75 75 233

T34 Danika Palm (1) 80 79 79 238

T38 Laura Gerner (4) 80 76 84 240

4 Seattle 307 296 310 913

8 Vendela From (1) 73 71 78 222

T14 Yen Ting Wong (4) 74 79 75 228

T25 Keisha Lugito (5) 82 73 79 234

T29 Kimberlee Tottori (2) 78 74 84 236

T34 Nicole Foster (3) 82 78 78 238

5 CSU Fullerton 308 305 307 920

9 Elsa Lundquist (2) 72 75 76 223

21 Pauline Welker (1) 80 75 76 231

22 Brittany Farrell (3) 77 78 77 232

T27 Lou Daniella Uy (5) 79 78 78 235

T36 Felicia Medalla (4) 80 77 82 239

6 Montana State 306 305 310 921

11 Kelly Hooper (1) 74 76 76 226

T14 Jaylee Tait (5) 74 79 75 228

T25 Delaney Elliott (3) 79 73 82 234

T31 Clare Dittemore (2) 79 78 80 237

T38 Coral Schulz (4) 83 78 79 240

7 British Columbia 320 311 318 949

T12 Avril Li (1) 79 75 73 227

T27 Winnie Hyun (3) 79 74 82 235

41 Kelly Hellman (2) 78 82 81 241

T46 Claire Emery (4) 85 80 83 248

T49 Eunice Hong (5) 84 87 82 253
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Oklahoma City U. 315 306 336 957

T14 Savannah Moody (2) 71 72 85 228

T31 Melissa Eldredge (1) 78 79 80 237

T42 Emma Allen (3) 83 75 84 242

T49 Clair Hill (4) 83 80 90 253

53 Arianna Medina (5) 90 90 87 267

9 Idaho State 333 316 339 988

44 Kylie Martens (1) 82 75 86 243

45 Abby Kadrmas (3) 81 84 81 246

48 Brook Williams (4) 85 80 85 250

T49 Tanner Thompson (5) 89 77 87 253

52 Katrina Weil (2) 85 86 93 264
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 Elodie Bridenne (Washington State ) 80 71 78 229

T19 Kelly Hunt (Seattle ) 75 81 74 230

T23 Lilly Navarre (Montana State) 79 70 84 233

T31 Anne Transier (Seattle ) 78 75 84 237

T36 Grace Frazier (Idaho) 78 79 82 239

T38 Katie Dunaway (Sacramento State ) 81 81 78 240

T42 Amelia Hicks (Sacramento State ) 81 76 85 242

T46 Loren Matrone (Oklahoma City U.) 80 80 88 248
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